Abranet® Ace HD

Now available in 9” Discs

Abranet Ace HD for dust-free sanding is durable and tough with ceramic grains. The
strong net structure resists high wear and tear and that makes Abranet Ace HD ideal
for heavy-duty applications. The improved woven mesh backing increases the lifetime

of the abrasive, and makes the sanding process faster.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
« Ceramic grains allows for maximum cutting speed and consistent performance across
a variety of surfaces and substrates

Coarse grit range makes this ideal for aggressive stock removal

Features exceptional resistance to edge wear and clogging

Net abrasives are a key component for dust-free sanding

PRODUCT NO.

UPC

DESCRIPTION

PRO PRICE

AH-223-040RP
AH-223-060RP
AH-223-080RP
AH-223-120RP

APPLICATIONS:

842028132758
842028132765
842028132772
842028132789

Construction & Decoration

ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P40, 5/Pkg
ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P60, 5/Pkg
ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P80, 5/Pkg
ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P120, 5/Pkg

$22.31
$22.31
$22.31
$22.31
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grain
Color
Backing
Bonding
Grit Range
Coating

Ceramic

Brown
Polyamide NET
Resin over resin
P40-P120
Closed

mirka.com



