

Abranet® Ace HD

Now available in 9" Discs

Abranet Ace HD for dust-free sanding is durable and tough with ceramic grains. The strong net structure resists high wear and tear and that makes Abranet Ace HD ideal for heavy-duty applications. The improved woven mesh backing increases the lifetime of the abrasive, and makes the sanding process faster.

Abranet Ace HD Outst free sanding I was a series of the sanding of the sanding

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

- Ceramic grains allows for maximum cutting speed and consistent performance across a variety of surfaces and substrates
- Coarse grit range makes this ideal for aggressive stock removal
- Features exceptional resistance to edge wear and clogging
- Net abrasives are a key component for dust-free sanding

PRODUCT NO.	UPC	DESCRIPTION	PRO PRICE
AH-223-040RP	842028132758	ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P40, 5/Pkg	\$22.31
AH-223-060RP	842028132765	ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P60, 5/Pkg	\$22.31
AH-223-080RP	842028132772	ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P80, 5/Pkg	\$22.31
AH-223-120RP	842028132789	ABRANET ACE HD 9" Grip P120, 5/Pkg	\$22.31

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grain	Ceramic
Color	Brown
Backing	Polyamide NET
Bonding	Resin over resin
Grit Range	P40 - P120
Coating	Closed

APPLICATIONS:

Construction & Decoration